F,

NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION
Schedule of Subsidy Received from the National Governmert
For the month ended March 31, 2023

January 24, 2023

January 3t, 2003

LP-NON-CASH- Frogress Billing No. 9-liaewso Engineering and
Construclion

IB8,187 48713

Hotice of Cash Allacation (NCA) Cash Received I
Date No. Amount Amount Remaris |
]
lanuary 24, 2023 | NCA-BMB-C-23-0001079 681,269,000.C0 681,268,000.00 | to cover the release of National Government support to Nia
lanuary 24, 2023 [ NCA-BMB-C-23-0001079 681 259,000,00 681,269,000.00 |to cover the release of National Gaveinment support to Nia
January 24, 2023 | NCA-BMB-C-23.0001079 681,269,000.00 681,269,000.00 | to cover the release of Nahonal Goveinment support to Nis
Subtotal - F501 COB 2,043,807,000.00 2,043,807,000.00
January 24, 2023 | NCA-BMB-C-23-00C107/9 2,666,437,000.00 2,666,437,000.00 [ to cover the release of National Governmert suaport to Nis
January 24, 2023 | NCA-BMB-C-23-0001079 1,839,575,000.06 1,839,575,000.00 | to cover the release of National Govarnmers support to Nis
January 24, 2023 | NCA-BMB-C-23-0001079 3,390,669,000.00 3,390,669,000.00 | ta tover the release of National Government support to NI&
Subtotal - F501 (FP 7,696,681,000.00 7,896,681,000.00
to cover the release of National Government support to NI2 and in
January 24, 2013 [NCA-BMB-C-23-1001073 42,517,000.00 42,817,002.00 | support of the Program Benetciaries Develooment Compor.ent of the
Comprehensive Agrartan Refarm
to cover the release of National Guvernment support to NI& . and i
January 24, 2013 |NCA-BMB-C-23-0001073 65,247,000 06 65,247,000.00 | support of the Program Beneficiaries Develepment Comporent of the
Comprehensive Agrarian Reform
Subtotal - CARP 108,164,000,00 108,164,000.00
January 31, 2073 {LP-NON-CASH- Frogress Billing No. 9-China CAMC 235,435,129.11 payment to Chira CAMC for Progress Jilling No. 17 (LP) for t he con st ru
adjustiment of Sussidy from Naticnai Government due to the
March 31,2023 | LP-NON-CASH- Frogress Billing No. 14-17-China CAMC 21,585438.16 difference in Fereign Exchange Rates incurred from the payinent of
Progress Billing Nos. 14 tn 17
Subtotal - F102 CRPIP 257,020,567.27 0.00
C ke rel f Mat l i
January 28, 2073 | NCA-BMB-C-23-0001679 £,083,000.00 2,083,002.00 1o cover ¢l @ relesse o al‘c.\naﬁ Guve«r}nenl suzport o M2 This will
be used to furg Fareign Assisted Project
C he rel ot 7 T I u _Thi |
January 24,2023 | NCA-BMB-C-23-0001080 £,083,000.00 #,083,000.0p | COver Ihe refzase of National Govelnment sugport to Ni4 . This will |
be used to fund Foreign Assisted Project
lpasae @ 2| i 1o NLE is weil
NCA-BMB-C-22-11001080 4.024.000.00 4,084,000.00 to cover the relpase of National Government sucport 1o NEE . This will

be used to fund Foreign Assisted Project

payment to Daewoo Engmeering and Constructior for the
constructon of 109m Jaleur High Daw, 38 5m Afterbay Dam, 10m
Alibunan Cteh Dam




MATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION
Schedule of Subsidy Received from the National Government
For the month ended March 31, 2023

Notice of Cash 2llocation (NCA)

Cash Received

Date No. Amount Amount Remarls
P N payment to Korea Rural Community Corporation i1 joint vanture with
LP-NON-CASH- P ss Bill . 17-Kon 1C it
February 2, 2023 f-NOK {.:AS togress Billing Mo, A7:Kerés Rural Commisilty 4.668,694.37 Saman Corporaton and Baser Consuliants for Detaited Designand
Corporation- Local Currency B .
Construction Supervision
s . . payment to Korea Rural Community Corperation in jomnt venture with
-NON- - Pro| lling Ko, 17-Korea Rural Com t
February 2, 2023 e CESHProRm s Bl e, 37 B U iy 9,799,514.09 Saman Corporaton and Dasan Consultants for Datailed Design and

farch 2, 2023

Corporation- Forzign Currency

NCA-8MB-C-23-(001872

8,850,955.00

8,850,855 00

Construction Supervision
to cover the release of National Goverament support to NiA

Subtotal - F102 JEMP

323,756,650.59

21,100,955.00

February 10, 2023

NCA-BMB-C-23-0001381

15.503,907.00

15,503,907.00

to cover the release of National Goveriment support to for :he cash
requirements fo: the dus and demandable accounis savable under
Fund 101

March 31, 2023 TRA- Region 7 33,137.80 TRA
Subtotal - F101 15,537,044.80 15,503,907.00
TOTAL 10,644,966,262.66 10,085,256,862.00
/ g
T ] o~ |
tartified Corract: Nated by:

SHARILYN A BL
Manager, Accoupting Bwsion

/

7
/

MILCA B. CAYANGA, MBA, MPA

Marniager, Firanglal Manarement Depariment



